
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/10; Name= DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199110020002
95950

10/02/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS HUNT,
ANSLEY H. &
VICKI W

366 635 14 91 Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199110100003
03510

10/10/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS THURMOND,
ANDREW, III &
S

367 940 15 58 Lot#:143
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199110160003
07860

10/16/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS CROSS HOME
BUILDERS INC

368 685 14 91 Lot#:28
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199110210003
11370

10/21/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS HILTON,
ROBERT L. &
PATRI

369 396 15 58 Lot#:60
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199110300003
21160

10/30/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS WALTERS,
KYLE E.&
VICTORI

370 717 14 91 Lot#:21
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199110180003
10330

10/18/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS M. BYROM
CORP

369 92 14 91 Lot#:34
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE


