Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/10; Name= DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199110020002 95950	10/02/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HUNT, ANSLEY H. & VICKI W	366	635	14	91		Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199110100003 03510	10/10/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	THURMOND, ANDREW, III & S	367	940	15	58		Lot#:143 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199110160003 07860	10/16/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSS HOME BUILDERS INC	368	685	14	91		Lot#:28 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199110210003 11370	10/21/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HILTON, ROBERT L. & PATRI	369	396	15	58		Lot#:60 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199110300003 21160	10/30/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	WALTERS, KYLE E.& VICTORI	370	717	14	91		Lot#:21 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199110180003 10330	10/18/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	M. BYROM CORP	369	92	14	91		Lot#:34 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE